
Sketches 9 
WORKSHOPS 

All workshops are held at Gualala Arts Center unless otherwise indicated. 
Register by calling the Arts Center Office at (707) 884-1138 weekdays 9 - 4. 

For complete details go to the website at GualalaArts.org 
 
ANIMALS IN CLAY 
Instructor: Jan Maria Chiappa, 884-3825 
Saturdays, August 11 & 25 from 12 noon – 4 p.m. 
  
A WEEKEND SING-FEST WITH GLORIA WOOD  
Instructor: Gloria Wood, 415-924-2791 or 
gloriawood@mailstation.com
Friday, September 7 from 7 to 9:30 p.m., 
Saturday, September 8 & Sunday, September 9 
from 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.  
 
ELVES WORKSHOPS 
Lead Elves: Bobbie Penney and Sue Hansen 
Thursday, August 30, and Tuesday October 16 
from 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. No fee! 
 
CLAY PROJECTS FOR FALL HOLIDAYS 
Instructor: Jan Maria Chiappa, 884-3825 
Saturdays, September 8 & 15 from 12 noon – 4 p.m. 
 
BARBARA'S HAND-QUILTING CLASS FOR BITS 
& PIECES 
Instructor: Barbara Dunsmoor  
Thursday, September 20, 9 a.m. – 4 p.m.   
 
PAINTING THE FIGURE: AN EXPRESSIONIST 
APPROACH 
Instructor: Sasha Pepper, 707-541-7615 or 
sasha.sp@sbcglobal.net 
Saturday & Sunday, September 29 & 30 from  
11 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
 
WRITE FREE, WRITE WILD 
Instructor: Lillian Schaie Mattimore, 707-495-1037  
lmattie@earthlink.net  
Wednesdays, October 3, 10, 17, 24 from 5 – 7 p.m. 
 

 
GOING BEYOND TRADITIONAL 
WATERCOLORS. 
Instructor: Fred Graff  
Monday – Thursday, Oct. 8 – 11, 9 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
 
SLIDE LECTURE SERIES:  
FROM  MANET TO TODAY   
Instructor: Judith Greenleaf, 707 937-
grnleaf@mcn.org 
Wednesdays, October 10, 17, 24, 31, from 
6:30 – 8:30 p.m.  
 
GINGERBREAD HOUSES IN CLAY 
Instructor: Jan Maria Chiappa, 884-3825 
Saturdays, October 13 & 27 from 12 noon – 4 p.m.   
 
DYEING AND SCREEN PRINTING ART CLOTH 
Instructor: Joy-Lily, 415-826-8248, joy@joy-lily.com 
Saturday October 20, 10 a.m. – 4 p.m., 
Sunday, October 21, 10:30 a.m. – 3 p.m.  
 
GINGERBREAD HOUSE DECORATING  
Instructors: Sue Grenwelge & Jan Haverty, 707-
785-9317, Grenwelge@mcn.org. 
Saturday & Sunday, Nov. 10 & 11 from 1 – 4 p.m.  
 
CLAY PROJECTS FOR THE WINTER HOLIDAYS 
Instructor: Jan Maria Chiappa, 884-3825 
Saturdays, November 3 & 17 from 12 noon – 4 p.m.   

 
 

______________________________  
 

WORKSHOPS IN 2008 
 
WEARABLE ART FELTED VEST 
Instructor: Carin Engen 
Saturday & Sunday, March 8 – 9, 2008.  
 
THE FIGURE IN WATERCOLOR PAINTING 
Instructor: Don Andrews. 
Monday – Friday, April 21 – 25, 2008.  
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